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Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C

Ohtaka, Kitty
Villages G &C C

Piper, Priscilla
Villages G &C C - WGC

O'Neill, Mary Jo
Villages G &C C
Krattli, Vicki
Villages G &C C

Driskell, Sheryl
Villages G &C C

Fuller, Cindy
Villages G &C C

Kiernan, Janis
Villages G &C C

Nilsen, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

Sharps, Betty
Villages G &C C

Swenson, Laura
Villages G &C C

Weisend, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Conklin, Susie-Q
Villages G &C C - WGC

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Parks, Eileen

Poellot, Beverly
Villages G &C C

Schwerin, Millie-Anne
Villages G &C C

Shaw, Lolivic
Villages G &C C - WGC

Flanigan, Diana
Villages G &C C

Giuliodibari, Camille
Villages G &C C

Moore, Debbie
Villages G &C C

24

24

24

25

26

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

28
28
28

28

28

29

29

29


file:///v2tournaments/11529668074017920475?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=9

2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

April 3, 2025
Captains Trophy 4.3.25 Leaderboard
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Total To Par Total
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Driskell, Sheryl
Villages G &C C

Weisend, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C

Min, Hanhi
Villages G &C C - WGC

O'Neill, Mary Jo
Villages G &C C

Tuft, Gail
Villages G &C C

Fuller, Cindy
Villages G &C C

Rodriguez, Judy
Villages G &C C

Hong, Jane
Villages G &C C - WGC

Zaccheo, Carol
Villages G &C C

Chung, Michelle
Villages G &C C - WGC

Krattli, Vicki
Villages G &C C

Schwerin, Millie-Anne
Villages G &C C
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Captain's Trophy Winner!!!
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Flight 1

6

7

Flight 2

6

7

Flight 3

Chung, Michelle
Villages G &C C - WGC

Krattli, Vicki
Villages G &C C

Schwerin, Millie-Anne
Villages G &C C

Varenkamp, Helen
Villages G &C C

Giuliodibari, Camille
Villages G &C C

LeCompte, Janis
Villages G &C C

Anderson, Susan
Villages G &C C - WGC

Min, Hanhi
Villages G &C C - WGC

Fuller, Cindy
Villages G &C C

Hong, Jane
Villages G &C C - WGC

Park, Sue
Villages G &C C - WGC

Rice, Maziebelle
Villages G &C C

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Gonzales, Janet
Villages G &C C

Besmehn, Kerry
Villages G &C C

Sharps, Betty
Villages G &C C

April 3, 2025

Captains Trophy 4.3.25 Leaderboard

61

$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00

$8.00

e Villoges

Plaver Total To Par Total
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1st Low Net

Low Gross

Total To Par Total
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Total To Par Total

1st Low Net

Low Gross
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3 Pau, Hyong
Villages G &C C

4 Cha, Won
Villages G &C C

5 Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

6 Poellot, Beverly
Villages G &C C

7 Shaw, Lolivic

Villages G &C C - WGC

2 Tees Flight

2025 18 Hole Women Play Day

April 3, 2025

Captains Trophy 4.3.25 Leaderboard
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Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net
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Driskell, Sheryl
Villages G &C C

Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C

Tuft, Gail
Villages G &C C

Piper, Priscilla
Villages G &C C - WGC

Shimada, Jean
Villages G &C C

Ohtaka, Kitty
Villages G &C C

Olsen, Marky
Villages G &C C

Leisy, Christine
Villages G &C C

Conklin, Susie-Q
Villages G &C C - WGC

Parks, Eileen

Swenson, Laura
Villages G &C C

Steinberg, Judy
Villages G &C C - WGC

Fazzio, Suzanne
Villages G &C C

Brown, Vivian
Villages G &C C

Barber, Gisele
Villages G &C C - WGC

Mahoney, Janice
Villages G &C C - WGC

Kiernan, Janis
Villages G &C C
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11541100824511911242
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Wagle, Mary
Villages G &C C

2 Tees Flight 2

April 3, 2025

94 +14

Captains Trophy 4.3.25 Leaderboard
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$0.00

Villges

Total To Par Total

10

11

12

13

14
15
16

WD

Weisend, Barbara
Villages G &C C

O'Neill, Mary Jo
Villages G &C C

Rodriguez, Judy
Villages G &C C

Zaccheo, Carol
Villages G &C C

Apgar, Kathy
Villages G &C C

Nilsen, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Kim, Suzy
Villages G &C C - WGC

Li, Emily
Villages G &C C

Bindon, Gwen
Villages G &C C

Flanigan, Diana
Villages G &C C

Moore, Debbie
Villages G &C C

Doughty, Dianne
Villages G &C C

Frey, Judy
Villages G &C C

Amundson, Maxine
Villages G &C C

Dorjath, Neda

Juarez, Delma
Villages G &C C

Citrigno, Auralie
Villages G &C C

87 -1
85 -1
86 E

86 +2
86 +2
89 +5
91 +5
98 +7
99 +7
92 +7
95 +10
106 +11
99 +11
100 +13
106 +16
WD -

58

58
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61
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70
72
75

WD

$8.00
$7.00
$8.00
$6.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

1st Low Net

2nd Low Net

Low Gross

3rd Low Net

4th Low Net

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00
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